617-000689 RevH
The Allied Telesis CentreCOM GS970EMX series Layer 3 Lite switches
provide Gigabit connectivity with 10 Gigabit copper and fiber uplinks.
They feature a comprehensive feature-set making them ideal for secure
and cost-effective access in small to medium business networks.
Overview
Allied Telesis GS970EMX series
provide high availability, security, and

4 | GS970EMX Series
GS970EMX Series | Gigabit Layer 3 Lite Access Switches with 10 Gigabit Uplinks
Ordering Information
Model availability can vary between regions. Please
check to see which models are available in your region.
AT-GS970EMX/10-xx
8-port 10/100/1000T switch with 1x 1/2.5/5/10
Gigabit copper uplink, 1x SFP/SFP+ slot, and a
single fixed power supply
AT-GS970EMX/20-xx
16-port 10/100/1000T switch with 2x 1/2.5/5/10
Gigabit copper uplinks, 2x SFP/SFP+ slots, and a
single fixed power supply
AT-GS970EMX/28-xx
24-port 10/100/1000T switch with 2x 1/2.5/5/10
Gigabit copper uplinks, 2x SFP/SFP+ slots, and a
single fixed power supply
AT-GS970EMX/52-xx
48-port 10/100/1000T switch with 2x 1/2.5/5/10
Gigabit copper uplinks, 2x SFP/SFP+ slots, and a
single fixed power supply
Where xx =	 10 for US power cord